
 

12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
29.10.22 - 30.10.22 

ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

 

Schützen und Nennungen 
Seite 1 

 

  Pers Start GF GJ1M GJ1W GJ2M GJ2W GJM GJSM GJSW 
 ***TOTAL***  194  199    3   11   12   13   14    3    7    6 

FA200 SG Alberndorf    4    4      1    1     
FZ100 SV Bad Zell   12   13     2     3    2    
KK100 KSG Kirchdorf    1    1         
KM100 SV Molln    7    7         
KO100 SV Ottsdorf    8    8      1    1    1     1  
LE100 Priv. SG Enns   15   17    1    1    2    2     
LL200 LHA Linz   17   19     1        2    1 
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    9    9         
PG100 SG Grein 1636    3    3         
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen   22   22     2    1     6    1    2    1 
PP200 SV Perg    5    5         
TF100 SV Frankenburg   13   13     1     3     1     3 
TG100 Priv. Gmunden    2    2         
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal    4    4         1   
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907    2    2         
TR100 SV Roitham   14   14     1    4    1    3    
TS400 Scharnstein Thann    1    1         
TT100 Theuerwang   36   36    2    3    3    2    2     2    1 
WO200 SC Offenhausen   19   19         

 

 GJW GM GMB GMI GMIW GS1 GS2 GS3 GS3A GS3B 
 ***TOTAL***    10    1   17   14   12    2   14     5 

FA200 SG Alberndorf        2      
FZ100 SV Bad Zell     2     1     1     1     1 
KK100 KSG Kirchdorf         1     
KM100 SV Molln     1     3       
KO100 SV Ottsdorf           
LE100 Priv. SG Enns     1    1    1     1     5     2 
LL200 LHA Linz       1       5     2 
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF           
PG100 SG Grein 1636           
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen     2     1    2      
PP200 SV Perg     1     2    1    1     
TF100 SV Frankenburg       1    2    2     
TG100 Priv. Gmunden         1     1   
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal     1       1    1    
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907           
TR100 SV Roitham       3    2      
TS400 Scharnstein Thann         1     
TT100 Theuerwang     2     4    5    3    1    2   
WO200 SC Offenhausen           
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
29.10.22 - 30.10.22 

ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

 

Schützen und Nennungen 
Seite:   2 

 

 PF PJ1 PJ2 PJM PJS PM PMI PS1 PS1W PS2 
 ***TOTAL***    6    3    3     2   11    1   14    4    8 

FA200 SG Alberndorf           
FZ100 SV Bad Zell           
KK100 KSG Kirchdorf           
KM100 SV Molln    1          1     1 
KO100 SV Ottsdorf         1     1     1 
LE100 Priv. SG Enns           
LL200 LHA Linz    1        2     1    2    1 
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    1        2     1    1    2 
PG100 SG Grein 1636           2     1 
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen         2     1    1  
PP200 SV Perg           
TF100 SV Frankenburg           
TG100 Priv. Gmunden           
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal           
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907    1        1     
TR100 SV Roitham           
TS400 Scharnstein Thann           
TT100 Theuerwang           4   
WO200 SC Offenhausen    2    3    3     2    3    1    3     2 

 

 PS3          
 ***TOTAL***    3          

FA200 SG Alberndorf           
FZ100 SV Bad Zell           
KK100 KSG Kirchdorf           
KM100 SV Molln           
KO100 SV Ottsdorf    1          
LE100 Priv. SG Enns           
LL200 LHA Linz           
LL400 LPSV OÖ ISSF    2          
PG100 SG Grein 1636           
PP100 SV Pabneukirchen           
PP200 SV Perg           
TF100 SV Frankenburg           
TG100 Priv. Gmunden           
TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal           
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907           
TR100 SV Roitham           
TS400 Scharnstein Thann           
TT100 Theuerwang           
WO200 SC Offenhausen           
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
29.10.22 - 30.10.22 

ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

 

Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
 

 

Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   25   24   22   17   15   15   13   12   11   10   27    7 
Theuerwang    7    4    4    3    6     2    2    2     5    1 
SC Offenhausen    6    5    2     1      2    1    1    1  
SV Pabneukirchen    3    3    1    1     3    4    3    2    1    1  
LHA Linz    2    3    2    2    2    3    1    1    1     1    1 
LPSV OÖ ISSF    2    1    3       1      1    1  
Priv. SG Enns    2    1    1    3      1    2    1    2    2    1 
SG Puchheim 1907    1    1           
SV Ottsdorf    1     1    1    1    2    2      
SV Perg    1     1    1    1         1  
SV Frankenburg     4    1    1    2    3        2  
SV Grünau/Almtal     1    1         2    
SV Molln     1     1     2       1    2  
SV Roitham      2    2    1      1     1    5    2 
SV Bad Zell      2    1    1    1    1    1     2    2    2 
Priv. Gmunden      1      1       
SG Grein 1636       1          2  
KSG Kirchdorf          1      
SG Alberndorf            2    1    1  
Scharnstein Thann              1  

 

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
    8    8    7    7    6    5    3    2     
Theuerwang    3    2    1    3    1       1    
LHA Linz    1    2    1    2    1        
SV Pabneukirchen    1    1    3    1     2       
Priv. SG Enns    1    1    1     1    1       
SV Frankenburg    1    1      1        
LPSV OÖ ISSF    1          1     
SV Ottsdorf     1           
SV Roitham      1      1     1     
SV Bad Zell       1    2        
SV Perg       1         
SV Molln            1    1      
SG Grein 1636             1      
SG Alberndorf          1      

 

 
Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   33   32   29   24   21   20   16   14   11   10   27    7 
Theuerwang   10    6    5    6    7     2    2    3     5    1 
SC Offenhausen    6    5    2     1      2    1    1    1  
SV Pabneukirchen    4    4    4    2     5    4    3    2    1    1  
LHA Linz    3    5    3    4    3    3    1    1    1     1    1 
Priv. SG Enns    3    2    2    3    1    1    1    2    1    2    2    1 
LPSV OÖ ISSF    3    1    3       1    1     1    1  
SV Frankenburg    1    5    1    1    3    3        2  
SV Ottsdorf    1    1    1    1    1    2    2      
SG Puchheim 1907    1    1           
SV Perg    1     1    2    1         1  
SV Grünau/Almtal     1    1         2    
SV Molln     1     1        3    1      1    2  
SV Roitham      3    2    1    1     2     1    5    2 
SV Bad Zell      2    2    3    1    1    1     2    2    2 
Priv. Gmunden      1      1       
SG Grein 1636       1         1       2  
SG Alberndorf          1     2    1    1  
KSG Kirchdorf          1      
Scharnstein Thann              1  
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LG Mini weiblich 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 02:04 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 HUEMER Ayleen  152 Theuerwang 101,8 104,2  206,0 
  2 ROSNER Kiara   84 SV Frankenburg 101,6 101,6  203,2 
  3 KALINKA Amelie   51 SV Perg 101,1  99,4  200,5 
  4 AHAMER Hanna-Marie  147 Theuerwang  99,3  97,9  197,2 
  5 GRÜNAUER Emilia  149 Theuerwang 100,3  96,0  196,3 
  6 ROSNER Seline   85 SV Frankenburg  96,5  94,8  191,3 
  7 EIERSEBNER Laura  154 Theuerwang  96,2  87,2  183,4 
  8 HEILMANN Helene  122 SV Pabneukirchen  92,4  90,9  183,3 
  9 KAINBERGER Olivia   75 SG Alberndorf  91,5  88,9  180,4 
 10 EMMER Isabella   74 SG Alberndorf  84,4  86,4  170,8 
 11 HÖRTENHUBER Lisa  153 Theuerwang  81,0  85,7  166,7 
 12 PRÖTSCH Christina   46 SV Roitham  76,6  81,3  157,9 
 13 PRANDSTÄTTER Anika  120 SV Pabneukirchen  78,2  72,6  150,8 
 14 SCHASCHINGER Helena   47 SV Roitham  40,2  35,9   76,1 

 
 LG Mini männlich 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 KALINKA Bastian   50 SV Perg 100,8  99,5  200,3 
  2 KUBISTA Tobias  148 Theuerwang  98,8 101,3  200,1 
  3 LEB Bernhard   45 SV Roitham  97,8  98,0  195,8 
  4 MANHARTSGRUBER Tobias   86 SV Frankenburg  99,7  96,1  195,8 
  5 RAFFESBERGER Christoph  150 Theuerwang  97,1  95,2  192,3 
  6 ORTNER Jan   99 SV Bad Zell  95,9  95,4  191,3 
  7 SPITZBART Jakob  155 Theuerwang  93,2  93,4  186,6 
  8 PALMETSHOFER-GASSNER Manuel  121 SV Pabneukirchen  96,3  90,2  186,5 
  9 STÖGER Matthias  151 Theuerwang  89,3  92,9  182,2 
 10 HAUSER Valentin   91 SV Molln  85,1  81,4  166,5 
 11 AURACHER Federico   92 SV Molln  87,7  76,9  164,6 
 12 HUBAUER Jannik   90 SV Molln  78,5  70,9  149,4 
 13 HOCHGATTERER Jakob   52 SV Perg  74,8  73,8  148,6 
 14 ROOS Fabian   48 SV Roitham  55,8  47,7  103,5 

 WEICHSELBAUMER Felix   49 SV Roitham   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 MARKOVIC Diego  180 Priv. SG Enns   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 HABETEL Alexander    5 LHA Linz   0,0   0,0 DNS 
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Mini	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

SV	Theuerwang	1	
 

299,9 303,4 
	

	603,3	
					147	AHAMER	Hanna-Marie	  99,3  97,9 	197,2	
					148	KUBISTA	Tobias	  98,8 101,3 	200,1	
					152	HUEMER	Ayleen	 101,8 104,2 	206,0	

	

		2	
	

SV	Frankenburg	
 

297,8 292,5 
	

	590,3	
						84	ROSNER	Kiara	 101,6 101,6 	203,2	
						85	ROSNER	Seline	  96,5  94,8 	191,3	
						86	MANHARTSGRUBER	Tobias	  99,7  96,1 	195,8	

	

		3	
	

SV	Theuerwang	2	
 

286,7 284,1 
	

	570,8	
					149	GRÜNAUER	Emilia	 100,3  96,0 	196,3	
					150	RAFFESBERGER	Christoph	  97,1  95,2 	192,3	
					151	STÖGER	Matthias	  89,3  92,9 	182,2	

	

		4	
	

SV	Perg	
 

276,7 272,7 
	

	549,4	
						50	KALINKA	Bastian	 100,8  99,5 	200,3	
						51	KALINKA	Amelie	 101,1  99,4 	200,5	
						52	HOCHGATTERER	Jakob	  74,8  73,8 	148,6	

	

		5	
	

SV	Theuerwang	3	
 

270,4 266,3 
	

	536,7	
					153	HÖRTENHUBER	Lisa	  81,0  85,7 	166,7	
					154	EIERSEBNER	Laura	  96,2  87,2 	183,4	
					155	SPITZBART	Jakob	  93,2  93,4 	186,6	

	

		6	
	

ASVÖ	Pabneukirchen	
 

266,9 253,7 
	

	520,6	
					120	PRANDSTÄTTER	Anika	  78,2  72,6 	150,8	
					121	PALMETSHOFER-GASSNER	Manuel	  96,3  90,2 	186,5	
					122	HEILMANN	Helene	  92,4  90,9 	183,3	
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Mini	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2 
	

Ringe	
	

		7	
	

SV	Molln	
 

251,3 229,2 
	

	480,5	
						90	HUBAUER	Jannik	  78,5  70,9 	149,4	
						91	HAUSER	Valentin	  85,1  81,4 	166,5	
						92	AURACHER	Federico	  87,7  76,9 	164,6	

	

		8	
	

SV	Roitham	
 

214,6 215,2 
	

	429,8	
						45	LEB	Bernhard	  97,8  98,0 	195,8	
						46	PRÖTSCH	Christina	  76,6  81,3 	157,9	
						47	SCHASCHINGER	Helena	  40,2  35,9 		76,1	
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LG Jugend 1 weiblich 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 02:04 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 OHLER Sophie  158 Theuerwang 104,1 103,0  207,1 
  2 HÖRTENHUBER Anja  160 Theuerwang  98,8 103,2  202,0 
  3 GRÜNAUER Lina  159 Theuerwang 102,5  98,6  201,1 
  4 KASTENHUBER Linda   41 SV Roitham  98,1 100,4  198,5 
  5 LATIFI Oltana   44 SV Roitham  99,8  97,5  197,3 
  6 RAAB Jana  118 SV Pabneukirchen  98,1  97,6  195,7 
  7 HELMBERGER Lisa   33 SV Ottsdorf  91,6  91,5  183,1 
  8 ALALI Shams   42 SV Roitham  84,3  96,2  180,5 
  9 MAIER Sarah  177 Priv. SG Enns  80,8  96,4  177,2 
 10 BUCHGEHER Jana  176 Priv. SG Enns  86,0  88,4  174,4 
 11 KAINBERGER Nora   76 SG Alberndorf  84,5  78,7  163,2 

 KURBAN Nisanur   43 SV Roitham   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 

 LG Jugend 1 männlich 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 LUTZ Nikolaus  157 Theuerwang 102,7 104,5  207,2 
  2 STARZINGER Tim  156 Theuerwang 103,0 103,9  206,9 
  3 MANHARTSGRUBER Fabian   87 SV Frankenburg 102,3 100,2  202,5 
  4 LATIFI Olsi  197 SV Roitham  99,0 100,8  199,8 
  5 HÖLLER Gabriel  161 Theuerwang  99,2 100,1  199,3 
  6 GÖSCHL Alexander  117 SV Pabneukirchen  98,3  93,4  191,7 
  7 HACKL Leon   98 SV Bad Zell  93,3  96,5  189,8 
  8 ASCHAUER Michael  181 Priv. SG Enns  94,5  93,5  188,0 
  9 INREITER Linus  119 SV Pabneukirchen  95,4  91,1  186,5 
 10 FÜRNHAMMER Lukas   97 SV Bad Zell  89,1  92,8  181,9 
 11 LOIDL Alexander    4 LHA Linz  88,7  84,6  173,3 
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Jugend	1	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

SV	Theuerwang	1	
 

309,8 311,4 
	

	621,2	
					156	STARZINGER	Tim	 103,0 103,9 	206,9	
					157	LUTZ	Nikolaus	 102,7 104,5 	207,2	
					158	OHLER	Sophie	 104,1 103,0 	207,1	

	

		2	
	

SV	Theuerwang	2	
 

300,5 301,9 
	

	602,4	
					159	GRÜNAUER	Lina	 102,5  98,6 	201,1	
					160	HÖRTENHUBER	Anja	  98,8 103,2 	202,0	
					161	HÖLLER	Gabriel	  99,2 100,1 	199,3	

	

		3	
	

SV	Roitham	
 

281,4 297,4 
	

	578,8	
						41	KASTENHUBER	Linda	  98,1 100,4 	198,5	
						42	ALALI	Shams	  84,3  96,2 	180,5	
					197	LATIFI	Olsi	  99,0 100,8 	199,8	

	

		4	
	

ASVÖ	Pabneukirchen	
 

291,8 282,1 
	

	573,9	
					117	GÖSCHL	Alexander	  98,3  93,4 	191,7	
					118	RAAB	Jana	  98,1  97,6 	195,7	
					119	INREITER	Linus	  95,4  91,1 	186,5	

	

		5	
	

SV	Bad	Zell	
 

278,3 284,7 
	

	563,0	
						97	FÜRNHAMMER	Lukas	  89,1  92,8 	181,9	
						98	HACKL	Leon	  93,3  96,5 	189,8	
						99	ORTNER	Jan	  95,9  95,4 	191,3	

	

		6	
	

Priv.SG	Enns	
 

261,3 278,3 
	

	539,6	
					176	BUCHGEHER	Jana	  86,0  88,4 	174,4	
					177	MAIER	Sarah	  80,8  96,4 	177,2	
					181	ASCHAUER	Michael	  94,5  93,5 	188,0	
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Jugend	1	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2 
	

Ringe	
	

		7	
	

Alberndorf	
 

260,4 254,0 
	

	514,4	
						76	KAINBERGER	Nora	  84,5  78,7 	163,2	
						75	KAINBERGER	Olivia	  91,5  88,9 	180,4	
						74	EMMER	Isabella	  84,4  86,4 	170,8	
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LG Jugend 2 weiblich 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 02:04 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 HEILMANN Jana  112 SV Pabneukirchen  91,9  96,3  188,2 
  2 RAAB Elisa  111 SV Pabneukirchen  91,9  96,2  188,1 
  3 LEB Franziska   37 SV Roitham  91,4  91,4  182,8 
  4 ORTNER Vanessa  102 SV Bad Zell  86,9  94,9  181,8 
  5 HÖLLER Elena  133 Theuerwang  92,2  89,0  181,2 
  6 BRENNSTEINER Elisabeth   34 SV Ottsdorf  96,0  84,4  180,4 
  7 RAAB Alexandra  113 SV Pabneukirchen  84,3  94,8  179,1 
  8 KASTENHOFER Marlene  115 SV Pabneukirchen  88,3  89,5  177,8 
  9 BAUER Birgit  114 SV Pabneukirchen  87,7  85,0  172,7 
 10 HADER Melanie  116 SV Pabneukirchen  83,3  83,7  167,0 
 11 STÖGERMAIR Maren   40 SV Roitham  75,1  79,7  154,8 
 12 HOLZER Franziska Maria  103 SV Bad Zell  72,5  75,3  147,8 
 13 KUSSBERGER Hannah   39 SV Roitham  73,6  69,0  142,6 
 14 SPITZBART Hanna-Marie  134 Theuerwang  72,8  59,7  132,5 

 
 LG Jugend 2 männlich 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2 Ges 
  1 STARZINGER Tobias  131 Theuerwang  98,1  97,5  195,6 
  2 PREINER Fabian   81 SV Frankenburg  92,7  92,2  184,9 
  3 DENKMAIER Paul  101 SV Bad Zell  87,5  87,4  174,9 
  4 SCHERZINGER Florian  178 Priv. SG Enns  83,3  88,8  172,1 
  5 LODERBAUER Felix  132 Theuerwang  83,5  88,1  171,6 
  6 BARTL Lukas   82 SV Frankenburg  90,7  78,4  169,1 
  7 SCHEURINGER Robin   31 SV Ottsdorf  85,7  83,3  169,0 
  8 ACHLEITNER Alexander  179 Priv. SG Enns  78,1  85,6  163,7 
  9 LEHNER Samuel   77 SG Alberndorf  72,0  84,2  156,2 
 10 HUEMER Niklas   38 SV Roitham  69,7  66,4  136,1 
 11 FINK Jakob  104 SV Bad Zell  68,4  64,4  132,8 
 12 MOSER Florian   83 SV Frankenburg  64,3  62,7  127,0 

 GRASSERBAUER Max  100 SV Bad Zell   0,0   0,0 DNS 
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Jugend	2	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

ASVÖ	Pabneukirchen	1	
 

268,1 287,3 
	

	555,4	
					111	RAAB	Elisa	  91,9  96,2 	188,1	
					112	HEILMANN	Jana	  91,9  96,3 	188,2	
					113	RAAB	Alexandra	  84,3  94,8 	179,1	

	

		2	
	

SV	Theuerwang	
 

273,8 274,6 
	

	548,4	
					131	STARZINGER	Tobias	  98,1  97,5 	195,6	
					132	LODERBAUER	Felix	  83,5  88,1 	171,6	
					133	HÖLLER	Elena	  92,2  89,0 	181,2	

	

		3	
	

ASVÖ	Pabneukirchen	2	
 

259,3 258,2 
	

	517,5	
					114	BAUER	Birgit	  87,7  85,0 	172,7	
					115	KASTENHOFER	Marlene	  88,3  89,5 	177,8	
					116	HADER	Melanie	  83,3  83,7 	167,0	

	

		4	
	

SV	Bad	Zell	
 

246,9 257,6 
	

	504,5	
					103	HOLZER	Franziska	Maria	  72,5  75,3 	147,8	
					101	DENKMAIER	Paul	  87,5  87,4 	174,9	
					102	ORTNER	Vanessa	  86,9  94,9 	181,8	

	

		5	
	

SV	Frankenburg	
 

247,7 233,3 
	

	481,0	
						81	PREINER	Fabian	  92,7  92,2 	184,9	
						82	BARTL	Lukas	  90,7  78,4 	169,1	
						83	MOSER	Florian	  64,3  62,7 	127,0	

	

		6	
	

SV	Roitham	
 

234,7 226,8 
	

	461,5	
						37	LEB	Franziska	  91,4  91,4 	182,8	
						38	HUEMER	Niklas	  69,7  66,4 	136,1	
						39	KUSSBERGER	Hannah	  73,6  69,0 	142,6	
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LG Jungschützinnen 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 02:04 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 LINDNER Victoria  109 SV Pabneukirchen 104,2 102,3 101,1 101,4  409,0 
  2 SCHMID Simone   78 SV Frankenburg 100,6  98,2 102,3 101,6  402,7 
  3 REITER Katharina    1 LHA Linz  99,3 100,0  99,5  98,5  397,3 
  4 KUBISTA Hanna  135 Theuerwang  98,7  99,4  94,0  96,2  388,3 
  5 WEBER Emma   80 SV Frankenburg  95,5  96,1  99,7  96,8  388,1 
  6 BACHLEITNER Sophie   79 SV Frankenburg  97,4  94,8  92,3  93,3  377,8 

 
 LG Jungschützen 

 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 REITER Vincent    2 LHA Linz  98,4 100,3 100,5  99,4  398,6 
  2 STEINKELLNER Fabian  108 SV Pabneukirchen  97,9 100,7  97,5  98,3  394,4 
  3 KOLLMANN Jonas  136 Theuerwang  98,6  97,2  97,3  94,6  387,7 
  4 KOHLWEG Rafael  137 Theuerwang  94,1  92,6  95,7  94,5  376,9 
  5 LOIDL Reinhard    3 LHA Linz  91,2  93,5  93,2  92,0  369,9 
  6 WIMBERGER Elias   32 SV Ottsdorf  82,8  90,9  87,4  91,4  352,5 
  7 PRANDSTÄTTER Markus  110 SV Pabneukirchen  88,2  86,9  91,0  85,8  351,9 

 
 LG Junioren 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 SCHÜTZENBERGER Klemens  107 SV Pabneukirchen  93,4  97,1 100,6 101,5  99,2  97,9  589,7 
  2 KRKNJAK Marcel   69 SV Frankenburg  95,0  94,1  95,3  99,0  95,2  93,6  572,2 
  3 SCHOISWOHL Andreas  129 SV Grünau/Almtal  87,4   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNF 

 
 LG Frauen 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 PETERMAIR Doris  175 Priv. SG Enns  97,3  98,5 100,2 101,7  97,8  99,1  594,6 
  2 KUBISTA Lea  139 Theuerwang  97,8  96,5 100,4  96,4 100,5  97,7  589,3 
  3 SCHMIDT Selina  138 Theuerwang  99,8  96,5  94,8  96,9  98,1  99,4  585,5 
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Jungschützen	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

SV	Frankenburg	
 

293,5 289,1 294,3 291,7 
	

1168,6	
						78	SCHMID	Simone	 100,6  98,2 102,3 101,6 	402,7	
						79	BACHLEITNER	Sophie	  97,4  94,8  92,3  93,3 	377,8	
						80	WEBER	Emma	  95,5  96,1  99,7  96,8 	388,1	

	

		2	
	

LHA	Linz	
 

288,9 293,8 293,2 289,9 
	

1165,8	
							1	REITER	Katharina	  99,3 100,0  99,5  98,5 	397,3	
							2	REITER	Vincent	  98,4 100,3 100,5  99,4 	398,6	
							3	LOIDL	Reinhard	  91,2  93,5  93,2  92,0 	369,9	

	

		3	
	

ASVÖ	Pabneukirchen	
 

290,3 289,9 289,6 285,5 
	

1155,3	
					108	STEINKELLNER	Fabian	  97,9 100,7  97,5  98,3 	394,4	
					109	LINDNER	Victoria	 104,2 102,3 101,1 101,4 	409,0	
					110	PRANDSTÄTTER	Markus	  88,2  86,9  91,0  85,8 	351,9	

	

		4	
	

SV	Theuerwang	
 

291,4 289,2 287,0 285,3 
	

1152,9	
					135	KUBISTA	Hanna	  98,7  99,4  94,0  96,2 	388,3	
					136	KOLLMANN	Jonas	  98,6  97,2  97,3  94,6 	387,7	
					137	KOHLWEG	Rafael	  94,1  92,6  95,7  94,5 	376,9	
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LG Männer 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 02:04 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4   S 5   S 6 Ges 
  1 MISTELBACHER Fabian  140 Theuerwang 102,7  98,1 100,6 101,4 102,1 103,7  608,6 
  2 RUMETSHOFER Gerald  106 SV Pabneukirchen  98,9 101,7 102,5  99,1 102,9  99,5  604,6 
  3 HINTERDORFER Ulrich   66 SV Bad Zell 101,6  99,8 101,4 100,1  99,7  98,8  601,4 
  4 SCHERSCHER Georg  105 SV Pabneukirchen  98,2 102,3  97,7  99,8 100,3 102,7  601,0 
  5 PRINZ Mario   54 SV Perg  98,7  98,0 100,1  99,8  97,0 101,8  595,4 
  6 RUßMANN Konrad   93 SV Molln 101,9  99,4  96,9  96,8 101,7  97,3  594,0 
  7 KOKOLL Peter  174 Priv. SG Enns  97,7  99,2  94,4  97,2  93,9  93,5  575,9 
  8 ATTENEDER Philipp   65 SV Bad Zell  76,1  76,5  81,6  83,9  86,9  86,0  491,0 
  9 RUMPLMAYR Johannes  127 SV Grünau/Almtal 101,7 100,4 100,7  99,9  88,3   0,0  491,0 

 RAFFELSBERGER Tobias  141 Theuerwang   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 
 LG stehend behindert 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 PENZ Martina  171 Priv. SG Enns 104,1 104,5 100,2 102,8  411,6 

 
 LG Senioren 1 (m+w)4 

 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 MAIER Michael  162 Theuerwang  99,9 100,3 103,0 100,0  403,2 
  2 Ing.SCHIMBÖCK Harald  173 Priv. SG Enns 102,1 101,1 100,3  99,3  402,8 
  3 FRÜHWIRTH Karin  142 Theuerwang  98,0 100,7 100,2 101,0  399,9 
  4 SPINDLBERGER Martin   53 SV Perg  99,7  98,3 100,9  99,4  398,3 
  5 BRAND Matthias   89 SV Frankenburg  92,9  97,4  99,5  97,9  387,7 
  6 PASCHINGER Andreas  183 Priv. Gmunden  96,0  95,2  98,7  97,2  387,1 
  7 BUCHEGGER Alfred   68 KSG Kirchdorf  97,7  95,6  91,5  99,6  384,4 
  8 SCHWAIGER Herbert  144 Theuerwang  97,8  94,0  96,4  95,8  384,0 
  9 HOFER Andreas  128 SV Grünau/Almtal  93,9  97,8  94,5  95,6  381,8 
 10 SCHICKERMÜLLER Michael   67 SV Bad Zell  94,7  92,7  96,6  96,4  380,4 
 11 MANHARTSGRUBER Erwin   88 SV Frankenburg  94,6  96,1  93,5  91,6  375,8 
 12 HOFMANN Andrea   55 Scharnstein Thann  94,6  96,6  84,2  92,3  367,7 
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Allg.Kl.Mixed	Team(40)	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

SV	Theuerwang	1	
 

300,4 294,9 304,0 297,8 
	

1197,1	
					139	KUBISTA	Lea	  97,8  96,5 100,4  96,4 	391,1	
					140	MISTELBACHER	Fabian	 102,7  98,1 100,6 101,4 	402,8	
					162	MAIER	Michael	  99,9 100,3 103,0 100,0 	403,2	

	

		2	
	

ASVÖ	Pabneukirchen	
 

290,5 301,1 300,8 300,4 
	

1192,8	
					105	SCHERSCHER	Georg	  98,2 102,3  97,7  99,8 	398,0	
					106	RUMETSHOFER	Gerald	  98,9 101,7 102,5  99,1 	402,2	
					107	SCHÜTZENBERGER	Klemens	  93,4  97,1 100,6 101,5 	392,6	

	

		3	
	

Priv.SG	Enns	
 

297,1 298,8 294,9 298,2 
	

1189,0	
					173	SCHIMBÖCK	Harald	 102,1 101,1 100,3  99,3 	402,8	
					174	KOKOLL	Peter	  97,7  99,2  94,4  97,2 	388,5	
					175	PETERMAIR	Doris	  97,3  98,5 100,2 101,7 	397,7	

	

		4	
	

SV	Theuerwang	2	
 

291,6 289,1 290,7 291,8 
	

1163,2	
					142	FRÜHWIRTH	Karin	  98,0 100,7 100,2 101,0 	399,9	
					143	SCHWAIGER	Susanne	  95,8  94,4  94,1  95,0 	379,3	
					144	SCHWAIGER	Herbert	  97,8  94,0  96,4  95,8 	384,0	

	

		5	
	

SV	Bad	Zell	
 

272,4 269,0 279,6 280,4 
	

1101,4	
						65	ATTENEDER	Philipp	  76,1  76,5  81,6  83,9 	318,1	
						66	HINTERDORFER	Ulrich	 101,6  99,8 101,4 100,1 	402,9	
						67	SCHICKERMÜLLER	Michael	  94,7  92,7  96,6  96,4 	380,4	

	

		6	
	

ASVÖ	Pabneukirchen	
 

258,0 263,0 261,0 255,0 
	

1037,0	
					123	SARY	Horst	  87,0  84,0  86,0  78,0 	335,0	
					124	RAAB	Roland	  88,0  90,0  90,0  86,0 	354,0	
					125	HOLZWEBER	Wolfgang	  83,0  89,0  85,0  91,0 	348,0	
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LG Senioren 2 (m+w) 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 02:04 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 SCHWAIGER Susanne  143 Theuerwang  95,8  94,4  94,1  95,0  379,3 
  2 RUMPLMAYR Christian  130 SV Grünau/Almtal  80,8  82,7  80,6  83,1  327,2 

 
 LG Senioren 2+ 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 JANO Mate    7 LHA Linz 105,3 104,6 104,1 101,0  415,0 
  2 SCHIERZ Franz    8 LHA Linz 104,4 102,3 102,6 105,0  414,3 
  3 MIKOLASCH Karl  168 Priv. SG Enns 103,6 104,3 103,2 102,5  413,6 
  4 MAIER August  167 Priv. SG Enns 102,4 101,9 103,5 103,5  411,3 

 BACHNER Karl   64 SV Bad Zell   0,0   0,0   0,0   0,0 DNS 
 

 LG Senioren 3 (m+w) 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein   S 1   S 2   S 3   S 4 Ges 
  1 MIKOLASCH Karl  168 Priv. SG Enns 105,1 105,8 106,0 105,4  422,3 
  2 SCHIERZ Franz    8 LHA Linz 105,9 104,6 104,9 105,8  421,2 
  3 EDER Johann  182 Priv. Gmunden 105,0 105,5 105,2 104,6  420,3 
  4 MAIER August  167 Priv. SG Enns 105,3 105,4 103,7 104,0  418,4 
  5 BACHNER Karl   64 SV Bad Zell 104,2 104,7 104,1 103,9  416,9 
  6 Mag.LITSCHMANN Alois    6 LHA Linz 103,3 104,6 104,6 103,4  415,9 
  7 MAINZ Leopold    9 LHA Linz 104,3 103,4 103,3 103,7  414,7 
  8 FREUDENTHALER Josef   10 LHA Linz 103,0 104,7 103,9 102,2  413,8 
  9 JANO Mate    7 LHA Linz 103,4 101,4 104,1 104,6  413,5 
 10 KALTENBERGER Friedrich  169 Priv. SG Enns 103,5 100,0 103,4 102,4  409,3 
 11 PESSENHOFFER Karl  172 Priv. SG Enns  99,9 101,1 101,5 100,8  403,3 
 12 MAIER Veronika  146 Theuerwang 101,4 100,2 103,4  97,6  402,6 
 13 MAIER Erwin  145 Theuerwang 102,2  99,1 100,2 100,7  402,2 
 14 Ing.GOLSER Herbert  170 Priv. SG Enns 101,4  95,6 101,1  99,9  398,0 
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Senioren	2+	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

LHA	Linz	
 

209,7 206,9 206,7 206,0 
	

	829,3	
							7	JANO	Mate	 105,3 104,6 104,1 101,0 	415,0	
							8	SCHIERZ	Franz	 104,4 102,3 102,6 105,0 	414,3	
	  	

	

		2	
	

Priv.SG	Enns	
 

206,0 206,2 206,7 206,0 
	

	824,9	
					167	MAIER	August	 102,4 101,9 103,5 103,5 	411,3	
					168	MIKOLASCH	Karl	 103,6 104,3 103,2 102,5 	413,6	
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12.ASVOÖ	Verbandsmeisterschaft	
2022	

ASVOÖ	LHA	Linz	

	
Endergebnis	-	01.Nov.2022	/	03:16	

Senioren	3	Team	 Luftgewehr	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
 

  S-1   S-2   S-3   S-4 
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

Priv.	SG	Enns	1	
 

210,4 211,2 209,7 209,4 
	

	840,7	
					167	MAIER	August	 105,3 105,4 103,7 104,0 	418,4	
					168	MIKOLASCH	Karl	 105,1 105,8 106,0 105,4 	422,3	
	  	

	

		2	
	

LHA	Linz	1	
 

209,3 206,0 209,0 210,4 
	

	834,7	
							8	SCHIERZ	Franz	 105,9 104,6 104,9 105,8 	421,2	
							7	JANO	Mate	 103,4 101,4 104,1 104,6 	413,5	
	  	

	

		3	
	

LHA	Linz	2	
 

207,6 208,0 207,9 207,1 
	

	830,6	
							6	LITSCHMANN	Alois	 103,3 104,6 104,6 103,4 	415,9	
							9	MAINZ	Leopold	 104,3 103,4 103,3 103,7 	414,7	
	  	

	

		4	
	

SV	Theuerwang	
 

203,6 199,3 203,6 198,3 
	

	804,8	
					145	MAIER	Erwin	 102,2  99,1 100,2 100,7 	402,2	
					146	MAIER	Veronika	 101,4 100,2 103,4  97,6 	402,6	
	  	

	

		5	
	

Priv.SG	Enns	2	
 

201,3 196,7 202,6 200,7 
	

	801,3	
					170	GOLSER	Herbert	 101,4  95,6 101,1  99,9 	398,0	
					172	PESSENHOFFER	Karl	  99,9 101,1 101,5 100,8 	403,3	
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LP Mini m+w 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 03:01 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2                            IZ Ges 
  1 HOFER Viktoria   28 SC Offenhausen  42  55     97 

 
 LP Jugend 1 m+w 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2                            IZ Ges 
  1 KIRI Adrian   26 SC Offenhausen  90  88                              5    178 
  2 OBWALLER Hannah   29 SC Offenhausen  88  80                              2    168 
  3 HUMER Elias   27 SC Offenhausen  74  81    155 

 
 LP Jugend 2 m+w 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2                            IZ Ges 
  1 STEINER Leonhard   19 SC Offenhausen  95  92                              3    187 
  2 WEISSBÖCK Julian   25 SC Offenhausen  77  76    153 
  3 RIEDL Fabian   24 SC Offenhausen  78  73    151 

 
 LP Jungschützen m+w 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 STEINER Tristan   18 SC Offenhausen  80  86  88  85                      3    339 
  2 RIEDL Sonja   23 SC Offenhausen  87  75  84  89                      3    335 

 
 LP Frauen 

 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges 
  1 GEBETSROITHER Bernadette   35 SG Puchheim 1907  91  93  90  91  94  92             13    551 
  2 PACHLER Brigitte   20 SC Offenhausen  87  89  89  86  84  87              4    522 
  3 STEINKLEIBL Iris  186 LPSV OÖ ISSF  84  88  88  87  83  81              3    511 
  4 BOHN Melanie   57 LHA Linz  79  81  87  82  78  88              2    495 
  5 STRNAD Michaela   13 SC Offenhausen  81  79  79  85  80  82              1    486 
  6 PRAMMER Franziska   95 SV Molln  80  72  75  74  84  83              3    468 
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LP Männer 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 03:01 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6            IZ Ges 
  1 LORENZ Florian   16 SC Offenhausen  89  91  90  90  93  94             10    547 
  2 DURINGER Robert   36 SG Puchheim 1907  91  90  94  87  89  90              7    541 
  3 RULYOV Igor   56 LHA Linz  85  90  87  88  94  90              7    534 
  4 WINKLER Paul  163 SV Ottsdorf  92  88  87  86  95  85              9    533 
  5 GRABMAIR Martin   61 LHA Linz  91  90  87  85  88  84              5    525 
  6 RAAB Roland  124 SV Pabneukirchen  88  90  90  86  81  85              7    520 
  7 HOLZWEBER Wolfgang  125 SV Pabneukirchen  83  89  85  91  79  80              5    507 
  8 LANG Adrian   22 SC Offenhausen  80  81  86  75  86  84              2    492 
  9 SCHEURINGER Sascha   12 SC Offenhausen  76  79  82  84  83  83              5    487 
 10 STEINKLEIBL Michael  187 LPSV OÖ ISSF  75  80  78  87  85  79              3    484 
 11 RAJIC MISKOVIC Mario  189 LPSV OÖ ISSF  85  80  77  89  72  71              2    474 

 
 LP Senioren 1 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 HASLINGER Klaus  188 LPSV OÖ ISSF  88  86  85  94                      2    353 
  2 ÖHLINGER Ernst   15 SC Offenhausen  91  84  89  88                      4    352 
  3 PRADER Florian  165 SV Ottsdorf  90  85  89  84                      3    348 
  4 LEITHINGER Bernd   96 SV Molln  86  95  84  83                      1    348 
  5 DANZER Martin   70 Theuerwang  87  84  83  86                      3    340 
  6 GRASBÖCK Herbert   58 LHA Linz  77  85  88  85                      3    335 
  7 SARY Horst  123 SV Pabneukirchen  87  84  86  78                      1    335 
  8 KESSEL Wolfgang   73 Theuerwang  84  86  81  83                      2    334 
  9 RAFFELSBERGER Herbert   71 Theuerwang  75  92  85  82                      2    334 
 10 STEINER Wolfgang   17 SC Offenhausen  79  88  84  82                      1    333 
 11 UNDEUTSCH Johann  195 SG Grein 1636  79  80  87  81                      1    327 
 12 STRNAD Michael   14 SC Offenhausen  77  85  85  78                      3    325 
 13 BRANDSTÄTTER Rudolf  194 SG Grein 1636  78  83  83  81                      1    325 
 14 KOHLWEG Gotthold   72 Theuerwang  74  81  75  70                      1    300 
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 
ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 

LP Senioren 2 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 03:01 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 ZÖBL Helmut   21 SC Offenhausen  87  85  84  89                      3    345 
  2 PRAMMER Bernhard   94 SV Molln  87  81  88  86                      4    342 
  3 DEGEN Werner  190 LPSV OÖ ISSF  86  85  86  83                      5    340 
  4 BRANDSTÄTTER Franz  193 SG Grein 1636  79  83  88  88                      2    338 
  5 SCHERSCH Willibald  164 SV Ottsdorf  85  87  80  85                      5    337 
  6 EßSL Wilhelm   59 LHA Linz  83  89  85  80                      2    337 
  7 POHN Günther  191 LPSV OÖ ISSF  81  84  81  73                      2    319 
  8 MAURER Günter   11 SC Offenhausen  76  74  72  65                      4    287 

 
12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 

ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 
LP Senioren 3 

Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 03:01 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 OBERT Stefan  166 SV Ottsdorf  82  87  81  77                      4    327 
  2 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz  184 LPSV OÖ ISSF  80  82  76  78    316 
  3 MAIRINGER Franz  192 LPSV OÖ ISSF  80  68  68  75                      2    291 

 
12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 2022 

ASVOÖ - LHA Linz 
LP Seniorinnen 

Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 / 03:01 
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                    IZ Ges 
  1 BAUMGARTNER Margareta  185 LPSV OÖ ISSF  85  82  78  84                      4    329 
  2 EßSL Hannelore   60 LHA Linz  90  79  82  78                      1    329 
  3 SARY Natascha  126 SV Pabneukirchen  76  83  78  86                      1    323 
  4 MSc.FAMBACH Sonja   62 LHA Linz  77  79  82  77                      2    315 
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 
2022 

ASVOÖ LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 

Team m+w (40) Luftpistole 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                   IZ 
 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LPSV OÖ 1 
 

258 259 259 264                    10 
 

  1040 
     186 STEINKLEIBL Iris  84  88  88  87                     3    347 
     188 HASLINGER Klaus  88  86  85  94                     2    353 
     190 DEGEN Werner  86  85  86  83                     5    340 

 

  2 
 

SV Ottsdorf 
 

267 260 256 255                    17 
 

  1038 
     163 WINKLER Paul  92  88  87  86                     9    353 
     164 SCHERSCH Willibald  85  87  80  85                     5    337 
     165 PRADER Florian  90  85  89  84                     3    348 

  3 SV Pabneukirchen  

258 263 261 255                    13 
 

  1037 
     123 SARY Horst  87  84  86  78                     1    335 
     124 RAAB Roland  88  90  90  86                     7    354 
     125 HOLZWEBER Wolfgang  83  89  85  91                     5    348 

 

  4 
 

LHA Linz 1 
 

255 261 261 255                    14 
 

  1032 
      61 GRABMAIR Martin  91  90  87  85                     5    353 
      56 RULYOV Igor  85  90  87  88                     7    350 
      57 BOHN Melanie  79  81  87  82                     2    329 

 

  5 
 

LHA Linz 2 
 

250 253 255 243                     6 
 

  1001 
      60 EßSL Hannelore  90  79  82  78                     1    329 
      59 EßSL Wilhelm  83  89  85  80                     2    337 
      58 GRASBÖCK Herbert  77  85  88  85                     3    335 

 

  6 
 

SV Molln 
 

253 248 247 243                     8 
 

   991 
      94 PRAMMER Bernhard  87  81  88  86                     4    342 
      95 PRAMMER Franziska  80  72  75  74                     3    301 
      96 LEITHINGER Bernd  86  95  84  83                     1    348 
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12.ASVOÖ Verbandsmeisterschaft 
2022 

ASVOÖ LHA Linz 

 
Endergebnis - 01.Nov.2022 

Team m+w (40) Luftpistole 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 

 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                   IZ 
 

Ringe 
 

  7 
 

SV Grein 
 

236 246 258 250                     4 
 

   990 
     193 BRANDSTÄTTER Franz  79  83  88  88                     2    338 
     194 BRANDSTÄTTER Rudolf  78  83  83  81                     1    325 
     195 UNDEUTSCH Johann  79  80  87  81                     1    327 

 

  8 
 

LPSV OÖ 2 
 

245 242 233 260                     9 
 

   980 
     185 BAUMGARTNER Margareta  85  82  78  84                     4    329 
     187 STEINKLEIBL Michael  75  80  78  87                     3    320 
     189 RAJIC MISKOVIC Mario  85  80  77  89                     2    331 

 

  9 
 

SV Theuerwang 
 

236 257 243 238                     6 
 

   974 
      70 DANZER Martin  87  84  83  86                     3    340 
      71 RAFFELSBERGER Herbert  75  92  85  82                     2    334 
      72 KOHLWEG Gotthold  74  81  75  70                     1    300 

    

   
   
   

    

   
   
   

    

   
   
   

 




